DESIGNATOR DESCRIPTION PART NO.
R1 20ohm 10W 78-200-10
L2 R2 10ohm 10W 78-100-10
{'IL ——————————————— 11 c1 2.2uF 100V 12-225-82
H H L1 .3mH COIL IRON 94-131-01
I 0 L 1 1 | | L2 4mH 8A COIL 94-184-01
lf' ““““ ¥ 1 — TI J1 112APC 1/4" JUACK 395-012-01
Je,Js .187° PC TAB 17-894-01
f @ H L1 i @ b J4 J4 4 PIN RA LOC HEADER 17-313-04
[ |
] 1 1 | J3 Js 2 PIN RA LOC HEADER 17-313-02
. TTTT o 1 = l | | | | J6 .250° PC TAB 17-836-01
Jg be=J 1 e~ @®s1 DP3T ROTARY SWITCH 88-203-05
I 711 ™ at
=== = ] A} QTY
- \ 2 1\2“ DIA. NYLON SPACER 85-929-01
PR e To———— = A== “ R1 [ 2 10-32 X 1 1/4" NYLON SCREW  30-855-01
: : : : | > 10-32 NYLON LOCKNUT 30-896-01
L) () [ | '
- _ |
: : : : ; SVR-215 JACKPLATE ASSEMBLY
L Bl [ | #16-729-71
3 "\\ /l R2 |- PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
~
s =t 15-318-51 SVR-215 JACKPLATE 1
— 1 — Sy o 30-300-01 174 NUT & WASHER SET 1
30-380-01 3/8° INT TOOTH LOCKWASHER 1
30-631-01 #6 INT LOCKWASHER 1
—J2 J1 30-638-53 6-32 X 3/8° PPH SCREW 8
@ 30-700-01 6-32 HEX KEPNUT 2
—3 45-050-01 ELEC HARDWARE #232 KNOB 1
49-202-01 28.5V 1A INCAND. LAMP 1
81-115-01 X-OVER SWITCH GASKET 1
85-132-01 1° HEX STANDOFF 3
97-120-01 LAMP SOCKET ASSEMBLY 1
85-005-01 BLACK STRAIN RELIEF 1
99-250-02 174" PLUG W/ WIRE 1
0 DD-12/15 JACKPLATE ASSEMBLY
L8 J5 Pt #16-733-01
Y YYL N v < PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
... - i i 15-315-21 DD-12/15 JACKPLATE 1
i e 30-300-01 1/4° NUT & WASHER SET 1
\\\m 30-380-01 3/8° INT TOOTH LOCKWASHER 1
N 30-631-01 #6 INT LOCKWASHER 1
n 30-638-53 6-32 X 3/8° PPH SCREW 8
H pall 30-700-01 6-32 HEX KEPNUT 2
re i 45-050-01 ELEC HARDWARE #232 KNOB 1
e wl U TH 49-202-01 28.5V 1A INCAND. LAMP 1
A st 2 b B 81-115-01 X-OVER SWITCH GASKET 1
1/4 RETARY !
JAcK 1, SVICTH /717 . N 85-132-01 1“ HEX STANDOFF 3
. " 7 . 1 Sl 97-120-01 LAMP SOCKET ASSEMBLY 1
GEZ[:D;_"<<J3 '\/\/\/ 30 4 “""l | 7
SI_'EE_\/E<< * E?oo\;" ===0 | lL 5
Voo | e e 1l 3 [10/15/92| MGA ADD PARTS LIST FOR DD-12/15
R2 L___JL““JI"\\ H @ |3/24/92 | swr CHANGED ROTARY SWITCH
1ov. 205w v 1 [01/02/92| SWR REDESIGN
1
B:u 1 REV DATE BY CHK'D DESCRIPTION
6 SIGNATURES: DATE: 11880 BORMAN DR.
22uF 8T. LOouts, MIS8OURI
Lojo’v g DRAWN: MGA 06/07/91 6343
3mH CHK'D: DKS 06/07/91 | PROJECT NAME:
IRON-CORE APPD: DKS 06/07/91 | SYR—-212/215 DD—-12/15 BAS CABINET
ORIGINAL ISSUED: 06/14/91 DRAWING NAME:
PLOT DATE: 10/14/92 CROSS—-0OVER BD.
PLOT TIME: 14:28:23 e  D7-7209-71
FILE NAME: P729712 |scAle: 21 SHEET: 1 OF 1
A

D ] E




